Bussmann
NH Photovoltaic Fuse Links
Product description:
Technical Data 10152 Effective September 2013
Bussmann
NH
Product description:
Bussmann’s range of NH size fuse photovoltaic

Technical Data 10152
Effective September 2013
Bussmann NH photovoltaic fuse links
Part number
Fuse
size
Current
rating
(amps)
Energy Integrals I2t (A2S) Watts loss
Pre-arcing Total at 1000V 0.8 In In
PV-32ANH1
NH1
32 80 720 4.3 8.5
PV-40ANH1 40 185 1670 4.6 9
PV-50ANH1 50 400 3600 5.4 10.5
PV-63ANH1 63 470 4300 6.1 12
PV-80ANH1 80 640 5760 7.9 15.5
PV-100ANH1 100 1300 11,700 8.4 16.5
PV-125ANH1 125 2600 23,400 8.9 17.5
PV-160ANH1 160 5200 46,800 12.2 24
PV-200ANH1 200 10,200 82,000 13 25
PV-250ANH2 NH2 250 26,000 129,000 23 38
PV-400ANH3 NH3 400 85,000 420,000 30 50
3
NH Size 1 dimensions - mm
Bussmann NH photovoltaic fuse links Technical Data 10152